FTMg
FLOW SENSOR WITH LEAKAGE DETECTION
Flow sensors
P
R
O
D
U

Ambient storage temperature –40 °C ... +85 °C
Max. rel. humidity (not condensing) 90 %
Type code
design
I Industrial version M12 5-pin (1x analog output + 1x digital output + 1x digital output / analog output, Io-link)
e ethernet version M12 8-pin
Application
S Standard
nominal diameter
D15 G ½ ISo 228-1 diameter 16.1
D20 G ¾ ISo 228-1 diameter 21.5
D25 G 1 ISo 228-1 diameter 27.3
Channel material
A Aluminum
FTMg - S A X X
not all variants of the type code can be combined!
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
 F l u i d  s e n s o r s  |  s i C K8024858/2020-07-13
Subject to change without notice
1 1
Flow SenSorS FTMg
ordering information
Communication
interface
nominal width
 measuring tube
Process connection Connection type Type Part no.
Io-link
Dn 15 G ½ (according to
DIn ISo 228-1)
round connector M12 x
1, 5-pin FTMG-ISD15AXo 1100211
Dn 20 G ¾ (according to
DIn ISo 228-1)
round connector M12 x
1, 5-pin FTMG-ISD20AXo 1100212
Dn 25 G 1 (according to
DIn ISo 228-1)
round connector M12 x
1, 5-pin FTMG-ISD25AXo 1100213
ethernet
Dn 15 G ½ (according to
DIn ISo 228-1)
1 x M12 round connec-
tor, 8-pin, x-coded FTMG-eSD15AXo 1100214
Dn 20 G ¾ (according to
DIn ISo 228-1)
1 x M12 round connec-
tor, 8-pin, x-coded FTMG-eSD20AXo 1100215
Dn 25 G 1 (according to
DIn ISo 228-1)
1 x M12 round connec-
tor, 8-pin, x-coded FTMG-eSD25AXo 1100216
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Industrial version, unit: mm (inch), decimal separator: period
95
.2
3.
75
�����
78
3.
06
45.5 1.79
18.5 0.73109 4.29
85 3.35
22 0.87
���